STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS (PVC WINDOWS & DOORS)
SUPPLIERS OF QUALITY FRAMES TO THE TRADE
2
GUIDELINES
Please use the enclosed order forms to place orders. Quotes can be submitted on these forms and converted to order
if required. Please tick clearly Order or Quote to indicate which you require.
Orders are to be emailed to orders@uftl.co.uk. Quotes are to be sent to quotes@uftl.co.uk.
Use this specification guide alongside the order forms, as this will help you with the options that are available.

• Load bearing kits available on request used with a round bay pole or square
GLASS - Toughened Glass will automatically be applied to the bottom units of a conservatory
How to order your welded cill
Bay Window:
Sizes of each segment measured internally from existing plaster line to centre of existing pole
Internal angle of each segment
Bow Window:
External opening size brick to brick (allowing for clearance)
Projection from plaster line to inside of new bow window
Conservatory:
Measured to the internal cill
ANCILLARIES FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
See enclosed ancillaries chart
FRAME EXTENTIONS - 20mm (B78) as standard
Other available options:
• 15mm (B77) / 35mm (B79) / 50mm (B80)
COUPLERS -  3mm SWR748 with SW55 cover caps both sides
Other available options:
• 9mm aluminium BR276 with fluted cover caps
• 2.5mm SW754 H Bar
• 29mm B273 reinforced with heavy duty steel
• Expansion couplers available
HEAD DRIP - SW740 available in white / rosewood / oak
SUPPLIERS OF QUALITY FRAMES TO THE TRADE
7
PATIOS
OUTER FRAME - Spectus SW263 70mm outer frame
SASH - Spectus SW264
MIDRAIL - SW268 150mm midrail, accommodates a letterbox (midrail available upon request)
BEAD - SW266 28mm internally glazed
REINFORCEMENT - Steel reinforcement to the Spectus System recommendation
LOCKING - Winlock 6 hook lock with one piece keep. Yale Cylinder (upgrade to Ultion available)
HANDLE - White patio handle
Other available colours:
• Gold / Chrome / Black
CILL - 150mm as standard, availability as per window specification
THRESHOLD - PVC 70mm standard threshold
TRACK - External slide as standard
Other available options:
• Internal slide available
GLASS / PANELS - 28mm A rated as standard
ANCILLARIES - 15mm / 20mm / 50mm frame extensions available on request
OPTIONS MIN WIDTH MAX WIDTH MIN HEIGHT MAX HEGHT  Mechanical Jointed Available
2 PANE  1490 3000 1400  2400
3 PANE  2230 4400  1400 2400
4 PANE  2890 4600  1400 2400
SUPPLIERS OF QUALITY FRAMES TO THE TRADE
8
VERTICAL SLIDERS
OUTER FRAME - Spectus VS01 128mm
SASH - VS03/VS04 standard 60mm sash
Other available options:
• VS05 90mm deep bottom rail
BEAD - VS06 Square bead
Other available options:
• VS07 Ovolo Bead
REINFORCEMENT - Steel reinforcement to the Spectus System recommendation
HANDLE - White Key Locking Fab and Fix fully suited hardware
Other available colours:
• Gold / Chrome / Satin / Black
CILL - Integrated VS42 150mm
Other available options:
• VS14 210mm
FRAME EXTENSION - A77 15mm / A78 30mm / A79 50mm available
GLASS / PANELS - 24mm A rated as standard.
Other options available:
• Factory glazed astragal bar 22mm VS11 in all colours
• Other glass ratings available
SASH HORNS - No horns will be fitted unless requested
Mock or Run through available
CHILD RESTRICTORS/TRAVEL RESTRICTORS - Available on request
FIRE ESCAPE - Available on request
NIGHT VENT - Available on request